Hermie y el Camién

Packet Contents

Suggestions for Use
Packet Contents
Blackline master for Video Script

Blackline master for Student Worksheet for Video

Blackline master for Alternative Reading

Blackline master for Student Worksheet for Alternative Reading
Blackline master for Reading Quiz (questions in English)
Blackline master for Reading Quiz (questions in Spanish)

Answer Key (worksheets and quizzes)

Blackline master for Levels of Acquisition Chart

Suggested Follow-up Activities

Video Overview

Video section

Story — Hermie y el Camién

Part 1: Vocabulary Matching

Vocabulary Matching answer check
Acquisition Check 1

Part 2: Comprehension Questions
Comprehension Questions answer check
Acquisition Check 2

Part 3: Listening Practice

Part 4: Reading Aloud Practice
Acquisition Check 3

Part 5: Retelling the Story

Part 6: Alternative Story audio

Part 7: Quiz audio with Spanish questions

Total time of video segments
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Time

6:04
3:26
1:22
1:26
6:19
6:15

:34
7:44
4:13

:23
1:49
4:45
4:29

48:57

Packet Materials

(none)

Student worksheet, part 1
Answer key

Acquisition Chart
Student worksheet, part 2
Answer key

Acquisition Chart
Student worksheet, part 3
Student worksheet, part 3
Acquisition Chart

(none)

Alternative Story

Quiz



