Hermie y el Camión 3

Packet Contents

Suggestions for Use
Packet Contents
Blackline master for Video Script
Blackline master for Student Worksheet for Video
Blackline master for Alternative Reading
Blackline master for Student Worksheet for Alternative Reading
Blackline master for Reading Quiz (questions in English)
Blackline master for Reading Quiz (questions in Spanish)
Answer Key (worksheets and quizzes)

Blackline master for Levels of Acquisition Chart

Suggested Follow-up Activities

Video Overview

Video section	Time	Packet Materials
Story – Hermie y el Camión	6:04	(none)
Part 1: Vocabulary Matching	3:26	Student worksheet, part 1
Vocabulary Matching answer check	1:22	Answer key
Acquisition Check 1	1:26	Acquisition Chart
Part 2: Comprehension Questions	6:19	Student worksheet, part 2
Comprehension Questions answer check	6:15	Answer key
Acquisition Check 2	:34	Acquisition Chart
Part 3: Listening Practice	7:44	Student worksheet, part 3
Part 4: Reading Aloud Practice	4:13	Student worksheet, part 3
Acquisition Check 3	:23	Acquisition Chart
Part 5: Retelling the Story	1:49	(none)
Part 6: Alternative Story audio	4:45	Alternative Story
Part 7: Quiz audio with Spanish questions	4:29	Quiz
Total time of video segments	48:57	